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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection TM-006-D1-02
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                Red 不带 50mA 11mm 100,000 Times 12V 260gf 11.6mm 7.3mm Rectangle button SPST Plugin  Tactile Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.6818
                       
                        $0.7176
                      	$ 0.68
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.5729
                       
                        $0.603
                      	$ 5.73
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.5185
                       
                        $0.5457
                      	$ 15.56
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.4641
                       
                        $0.4885
                      	$ 46.41
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.4097
                       
                        $0.4312
                      	$ 204.85
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.3931
                       
                        $0.4137
                      	$ 393.10



 
              In Stock: 2140
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  